
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 3:47.599) 

DQ 

No. 

7 

90 

81 

111 

16 

87 

80 

76 

38 

86 

25 

20 

73 

61 

60 

23 

53 

71 

94 

107 

98 

69 

97 

108 

95 

92 

42 

51 

22 

83 

54 

Name 

Ewan Hamilton 

Joe Ackroyd 

Jeff Ward 

Dave Edwards 

Barry Davidson 

Brian Mateer 

Bob Simmons 

Philip Shaw 

Billy Cummins 

Bill Butler 

Karl Fox 

Tom Jackson 

Leslie Trotter 

Geoff Bates 

Gary Hutton 

Adrian Harrison 

Alan Smallbones 

Richard Bool 

*Geoff Mills 

*Michael Titchmarsh 

Nick Penny 

*Jeffrey Vromant 

*Robert Butler 

*Charles Davies 

Eric Ammann 

Tony Russell 

Robert Aspden 

Keith Shannon 

Terry Kermode 

Danny Pullen 

Peter Boast 

Machine 

242 Suzuki 

250 Suzuki 

247 Carbutt Suzuki 

246 Yamaha 

249 Honda 

250 Suzuki 

247 Suzuki 

247 Suzuki 

250 Suzuki 

250 Suzuki 

250 Bob Jackson Suzuki 

249 Bob Jackson Suzuki 

250 Suzuki 

250 Bates Honda 

198 Dempster Honda 

250 Bob Jackson Suzuki 

250 Ducati 

250 Ducati 

250 Harrison Ducati 

200 Honda 

249 Geoff Monty Special 

200 Yamaha 

250 Harrison Ducati 

250 Ducati Monza 

250 Motobi 

250 Suzuki 

250 D.M.W. Hornet 

250 Suzuki 

250 Yamaha 

250 Suzuki 

600 Kawasaki 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

4 

Best Tm 

3:07.877 

3:09.225 

3:11.898 

3:13.432 

3:17.839 

3:17.904 

3:18.667 

3:20.118 

3:21.801 

3:26.424 

3:27.511 

3:27.514 

3:29.855 

3:33.273 

3:33.363 

3:37.561 

3:40.725 

3:41.236 

3:48.132 

3:49.925 

3:50.332 

3:50.574 

3:55.623 

3:57.184 

4:02.643 

4:05.510 

4:14.894 

2:52.778 

Best Speed 

81.436 

80.856 

79.730 

79.098 

77.336 

77.310 

77.013 

76.455 

75.817 

74.119 

73.731 

73.730 

72.907 

71.739 

71.709 

70.325 

69.317 

69.157 

67.066 

66.543 

66.426 

66.356 

64.934 

64.507 

63.056 

62.319 

60.025 

- 

- 

- 

88.553 

In Lap 

3 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

2 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

2 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27/05/2016 20:12:09 

ACU Permit No. ACU  

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

Pre-TT CLASSIC 

27th May 2016 

Pre-TT Classic [3] 250cc Lightweight 1st Session 

Qualifying started at 19:22:21 

Billown Circuit, Isle of Man 4.250 miles 

27/05/2016 19:19 

2016 BLACKFORDS PRE-TT CLASSIC

 ROAD RACES


